SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW COED

Date

Thu, Jan 09, 20
Thu, Jan 16, 20
Thu, Jan 16, 20
Thu, Jan 23, 20
Thu, Jan 23, 20
Sun, Jan 26, 20
Thu, Jan 30, 20
Thu, Jan 30, 20
Thu, Feb 06, 20
Thu, Feb 06, 20
Thu, Feb 13, 20
Thu, Feb 13, 20
Thu, Feb 20, 20
Thu, Feb 20, 20
Thu, Feb 27, 20
Thu, Feb 27, 20
Thu, Mar 05, 20
Thu, Mar 05, 20
Thu, Mar 12, 20
Thu, Mar 12, 20
Sun, Mar 15, 20
Sun, Mar 15, 20
Thu, Mar 19, 20
Thu, Mar 19, 20
Thu, Apr 02, 20
Thu, Apr 02, 20
Thu, Apr 09, 20
Thu, Apr 09, 20
Thu, Apr 16, 20
Thu, Apr 16, 20
Sun, Apr 19, 20
Thu, Apr 23, 20

RND

'‘A' RR

'‘B' FINAL GM1

winter 2019-2020

Nov. 28, 2025
S Home S Visitor
H MUSTANGS 1 OUTLAWS

1 DUCKS

u MUSTANGS

0 PANTHERS H PREDATORS

H PREDATORS 0

OUTLAWS

2 PANTHERS n MUSTANGS

DUCKS

n DUCKS

ﬂ PREDATORS

PANTHERS

PREDATORS u MUSTANGS
1 OUTLAWS H PANTHERS

- MUSTANGS 1

DUCKS

OUTLAWS E MUSTANGS

3 PREDATORS n PANTHERS

ﬂ PANTHERS 3

DUCKS
OUTLAWS
DUCKS

1 OUTLAWS E PREDATORS

E PREDATORS 0

DUCKS

PANTHERS m MUSTANGS

H MUSTANGS O

PREDATORS

OUTLAWS H DUCKS

- DUCKS

- PANTHERS -
- DUCKS -
- PANTHERS -
- MUSTANGS -
- OUTLAWS -
- PREDATORS -
= DUCKS -
- MUSTANGS -
- OUTLAWS -
- 1st -

5th -

MUSTANGS
OUTLAWS
OUTLAWS
PREDATORS
PANTHERS
DUCKS
OUTLAWS
PANTHERS
PREDATORS
PANTHERS
2nd

4th

E Time
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:40 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
6:45 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:40 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
4:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Rinx

Rinx

Downsview - The Hangar
Rinx

Rinx

Rinx

Downsview - The Hangar
Rinx

Downsview - The Hangar
Rinx

Rinx

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Rinx

Rinx

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Rinx

Rinx

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



Thu, Apr 23, 20
Sun, Apr 26, 20
Thu, Apr 30, 20
Sun, May 03, 20

'A' RR
‘B' FINAL GM2
'A' RR

'A' FINAL

2nd
4th
3rd

1st

3rd
5th
1st
2nd

10:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



