



## SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW COED

winter 2019-2020

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, Jan 09, 20		5	MUSTANGS	1	OUTLAWS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Jan 16, 20		1	DUCKS	6	MUSTANGS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Jan 16, 20		0	PANTHERS	3	PREDATORS		8:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Jan 23, 20		5	PREDATORS	0	OUTLAWS		6:45 pm	Rinx
Thu, Jan 23, 20		2	PANTHERS	4	MUSTANGS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jan 26, 20		0	DUCKS	6	PREDATORS		9:00 pm	Rinx
Thu, Jan 30, 20		4	DUCKS	1	PANTHERS		6:45 pm	Rinx
Thu, Jan 30, 20		0	PREDATORS	1	MUSTANGS		7:40 pm	Rinx
Thu, Feb 06, 20		1	OUTLAWS	3	PANTHERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Feb 06, 20		7	MUSTANGS	1	DUCKS		7:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Feb 13, 20		0	OUTLAWS	5	MUSTANGS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Feb 13, 20		3	PREDATORS	4	PANTHERS		8:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Feb 20, 20		2	PREDATORS	1	DUCKS		6:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Feb 20, 20		4	MUSTANGS	3	OUTLAWS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Feb 27, 20		6	PANTHERS	3	DUCKS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Feb 27, 20		1	OUTLAWS	3	PREDATORS		9:30 pm	Rinx
Thu, Mar 05, 20		2	PREDATORS	0	DUCKS		6:45 pm	Rinx
Thu, Mar 05, 20		4	PANTHERS	10	MUSTANGS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 12, 20		3	MUSTANGS	0	PREDATORS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 12, 20		1	OUTLAWS	3	DUCKS		7:40 pm	Rinx
Sun, Mar 15, 20		-	DUCKS	-	MUSTANGS		7:00 pm	Rinx
Sun, Mar 15, 20		-	PANTHERS	-	OUTLAWS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 19, 20		-	DUCKS	-	OUTLAWS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 19, 20		-	PANTHERS	-	PREDATORS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 02, 20		-	MUSTANGS	-	PANTHERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 02, 20		-	OUTLAWS	-	DUCKS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 09, 20		-	PREDATORS	-	OUTLAWS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 09, 20		-	DUCKS	-	PANTHERS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 16, 20		-	MUSTANGS	-	PREDATORS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 16, 20		-	OUTLAWS	-	PANTHERS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 19, 20	'A' RR	-	1st	-	2nd		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 23, 20	'B' FINAL GM1	-	5th	-	4th		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Apr 23, 20	'A' RR	-	2nd	-	3rd	10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 26, 20	'B' FINAL GM2	-	4th	-	5th	4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 30, 20	'A' RR	-	3rd	-	1st	7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, May 03, 20	'A' FINAL	-	1st	-	2nd	10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar